

BIKEWAYS 2022

CONTRACT NO. 8658

DATE: 8/4/22

Item	Quantity	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	S&L Underground, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$22,775.00	\$22,775.00	\$29,000.00	\$7,000.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	14.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$300.00	\$75.00
10790 - RAILROAD INSURANCE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,875.00	\$16,875.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,400.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$96,592.00	\$96,592.00	\$29,000.00	\$84,688.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	1490.00	\$40.00	\$59,600.00	\$65.00	\$49.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	1060.00	\$3.00	\$3,180.00	\$3.00	\$4.80
20219 - BREAKER RUN - TON	380.00	\$32.00	\$12,160.00	\$30.00	\$29.20
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	5670.00	\$2.15	\$12,190.50	\$6.00	\$15.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - L.F.	80.00	\$6.00	\$480.00	\$5.00	\$7.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	140.00	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$10.00	\$7.00
20506 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	5.00	\$330.00	\$1,650.00	\$500.00	\$600.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	5670.00	\$2.80	\$15,876.00	\$2.80	\$3.16
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	1500.00	\$8.00	\$12,000.00	\$8.00	\$5.00
21031 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	10.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$500.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	5670.00	\$3.35	\$18,994.50	\$3.35	\$2.75
21302 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	250.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.00	\$14.00
30208 - HAND FORMED CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	165.00	\$30.00	\$4,950.00	\$65.00	\$65.70
30301 - 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	420.00	\$8.70	\$3,654.00	\$15.00	\$13.80
30302 - 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - S.F.	1450.00	\$14.75	\$21,387.50	\$20.00	\$13.70
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - S.F.	152.00	\$56.15	\$8,534.80	\$50.00	\$50.50
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	1790.00	\$37.50	\$67,125.00	\$30.00	\$25.30
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	1580.00	\$117.50	\$185,650.00	\$119.00	\$118.70
40218 - TACK COAT - GAL.	660.00	\$0.01	\$6.60	\$0.01	\$4.00
40251 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL - L.F.	140.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$10.00	\$30.30
40311 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - S.Y.	7510.00	\$5.45	\$40,929.50	\$10.00	\$6.60
60800 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH (YELLOW) - L.F.	1860.00	\$14.95	\$27,807.00	\$9.00	\$15.10
26 Items	Totals		\$644,117.40	\$653,912.10	\$683,976.20